
 
 

TNEB / TANGEDCO AE STUDY PLAN  

 

DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY TIME 

  ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS   

15-11-2021 Monday Determinants and Matrices PART 1 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

16-11-2021 Tuesday Determinants and Matrices PART 2 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

17-11-2021 Wednesday Determinants and Matrices PART 3 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

18-11-2021 Thursday Determinants and Matrices PART 4 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

19-11-2021 Friday Determinants and Matrices PART 5 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

20-11-2021 Saturday HOLIDAY   

21-11-2021 Sunday HOLIDAY   

22-11-2021 Monday 
Calculus and Differential Equations 

PART 1 
KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

23-11-2021 Tuesday 
Calculus and Differential Equations 

PART 2 
KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

24-11-2021 Wednesday 
Calculus and Differential Equations 

PART 3 
KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

25-11-2021 Thursday 
Calculus and Differential Equations 

PART 4 
KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

26-11-2021 Friday 
Calculus and Differential Equations 

PART 5 
KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

27-11-2021 Saturday HOLIDAY   

28-11-2021 Sunday HOLIDAY   

29-11-2021 Monday Vector Calculus PART 1 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

30-11-2021 Tuesday Vector Calculus PART 2 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

1-12-2021 Wednesday Vector Calculus PART 3 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

2-12-2021 Thursday Vector Calculus PART 4 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

3-12-2021 Friday Vector Calculus PART 5 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

4-12-2021 Saturday HOLIDAY   

5-12-2021 Sunday HOLIDAY   

6-12-2021 Monday 
Functions of Complex Variables and 

Complex Integration PART 1 
KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 



DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY TIME 

7-12-2021 Tuesday 
Functions of Complex Variables and 

Complex Integration PART 2 
KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

8-12-2021 Wednesday 
Functions of Complex Variables and 

Complex Integration PART 3 
KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

9-12-2021 Thursday 
Functions of Complex Variables and 

Complex Integration PART 4 
KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

10-12-2021 Friday 
Functions of Complex Variables and 

Complex Integration PART 5 
KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

11-12-2021 Saturday HOLIDAY   

12-12-2021 Sunday HOLIDAY   

13-12-2021 Monday Transforms PART 1 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

14-12-2021 Tuesday Transforms PART 2 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

15-12-2021 Wednesday Transforms PART 3 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

16-12-2021 Thursday Transforms PART 4 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

17-12-2021 Friday Transforms PART 5 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

18-12-2021 Saturday HOLIDAY   

19-12-2021 Sunday HOLIDAY   

20-12-2021 Monday Numerical Methods PART 1 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

21-12-2021 Tuesday Numerical Methods PART 2 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

22-12-2021 Wednesday Numerical Methods PART 3 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

23-12-2021 Thursday Numerical Methods PART 4 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

24-12-2021 Friday Numerical Methods PART 5 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

25-12-2021 Saturday HOLIDAY   

26-12-2021 Sunday HOLIDAY   

27-12-2021 Monday Applied Probability PART 1 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

28-12-2021 Tuesday Applied Probability PART 2 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

29-12-2021 Wednesday Applied Probability PART 3 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

30-12-2021 Thursday Applied Probability PART 4 KARUPPASAMY SIR 10:00 - 11:00 

31-12-2021 Friday    

 Saturday HOLIDAY   

 Sunday HOLIDAY   

     



DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY TIME 

  BASIC ENGINEERING AND SCIENCE   

     

15-11-2021  Electrical Engineering Part 1 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

16-11-2021  Electrical Engineering Part 2 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

17-11-2021  Electrical Engineering Part 3 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

18-11-2021  Electrical Engineering Part 4 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

19-11-2021  Electrical Engineering Part 5 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

20-11-2021  HOLIDAY   

21-11-2021  HOLIDAY   

22-11-2021  Electrical Engineering Part 6 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

23-11-2021  Applied Mechanics Part 1 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

24-11-2021  Applied Mechanics Part 2 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

25-11-2021  Applied Mechanics Part 3 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

26-11-2021  Applied Mechanics Part 4 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

27-11-2021  HOLIDAY   

28-11-2021  HOLIDAY   

29-11-2021  Applied Mechanics Part 5 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

30-11-2021  Mechanical Engineering Part 1 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

1-12-2021  Mechanical Engineering Part 2 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

2-12-2021  Mechanical Engineering Part 3 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

3-12-2021  Mechanical Engineering Part 4 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

4-12-2021  HOLIDAY   

5-12-2021  HOLIDAY   

6-12-2021  Physics Part 1 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

7-12-2021  Physics Part 2 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

8-12-2021  Physics Part 3 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

9-12-2021  Physics Part 4 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

10-12-2021  Material Science Part 1 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

11-12-2021  HOLIDAY   

12-12-2021  HOLIDAY   

13-12-2021  Material Science Part 2 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

14-12-2021  Civil Engineering Part 1 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 



DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY TIME 

15-12-2021  Civil Engineering Part 2 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

16-12-2021  Civil Engineering Part 3 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

17-12-2021  Civil Engineering Part 4 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

18-12-2021  HOLIDAY   

19-12-2021  HOLIDAY   

20-12-2021  Civil Engineering Part 5 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

21-12-2021  Computers Part 1 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

22-12-2021  Computers Part 2 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

23-12-2021  Computers Part 3 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

24-12-2021  Computers Part 4 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

25-12-2021  HOLIDAY   

26-12-2021  HOLIDAY   

27-12-2021  Chemistry Part 1 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

28-12-2021  Chemistry Part 2 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

29-12-2021  Chemistry Part 3 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

30-12-2021  Chemistry Part 4 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

31-12-2021  Chemistry Part 5 AGNES GRANABH 11:00 - 12:00 

  HOLIDAY   

  HOLIDAY   

 

 


